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UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO
FACULTY SENATE

2006-2007
/0 new Senator
** re-elected Senator

ANDERSON SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT (2)
bauR. Sa~.t..~.r§ 2QQ. 2QQ7
(resigned 09/19/06)

'Nick Flor-(replaces Schatzberg) 2005-2007
'Gautam Vora ·..·2006-2008

ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING (1)
'Mark Childs 2006-2008

ARTS & SCIENCES (14)
'Robert Berrens (Economics) 2006-2008
'Steve Cabansis (Chemistry) 2006-2008
Gregory Gieason (Political Science) 2005-2007
"Michael Gold (Physics & Astronomy) 2006-2008
'Victoria Kauffman (mathematics and Statistics) 2006-2008
'Pamela Lutgen-Sandvik (C & J) 2006-2008
Susan Romano (English) 2005-2007
'Katja Schroeter (Foreign Languages and Literatures) 2006-2008
'Zack Sharp (Earth and Planetary Sciences) 2006-2008
JakeSpidle (History) 2005-2007
'Akaysha Tang (Psychology) 2006-2008
rhomas Turner (Biology) 2005-2007
'Gerald Vizenor (American Studies) 2006-2008
lacant 2005-2007

,DUCATION (4)
'Joy Griffin (Physical Education) 2006-2008
Roxana Moreno (Educational Psychology) 2006-2008
~uincy Spurlin (Educationai Speciatties) 2005-2007
lirginia Shipman (Individual, Family, and Community Ed.) 2005-2007

:NGINEERING (3)
:erry Howe (Civil Engineering) 2005-2007
Timothy Ross (Civil Engineering) 2006-2008
'Sanjay Krishna (Electrical & Computer Engineering) 2006-2008

'INE ARTS (3)
ustine Andrews (Art and Art History) 2005-2007
Steven Block (Music) 2006-2008
'a"ia Sa~.ppa (Muaia) ·2QQ. 2QQ7
(resigned 5105)
'amela Pyle (Theater and Dance) replaces Schepps 2005-2007

;ALLUP (2)
reresa Wilkins ·· ·.2006-2008
ames Sayers 2005-2007

AW(1)
arol Parker 2005-2007

OS ALAMOS (1)
ennis Davies-Wilson 2005-2007

MEDICINE (22)
Richard Carr (HSC Library) 2005-2007
Terry Crowe (Pediatrics) 2005-2007
"Gary Cuttrell (Surgery) 2006-2008
"Lily Dow y Garcia Veiarde (Family & Community Med.) 2006-2008
'David Graeber (Psychiatry) 2006-2008
Nancy Greger (Pediatrics) 2005-2007
Burke Gurney (Orthopaedics) 2005-2007
Deidre Hill (Internal Medicine) 2005-2007
'Anne Jones (Family and Community Medicine) 2006-2008
'C. Kathy Jutila (Internal Medicine) 2006-2008
Nikki Katalanos (Family and Community Medicine) 2005-2007
-nenece Kesler (Internal Medicine) 2006-2008
Chris McGrew (Orthopaedics) 2005-2007
"Linda Penaloza (Pediatrics) 2006-2008
'Arti Prasad (Internal Medicine) 2006-2008
Randy Rosell (Anesthesiology) 2005-2007
"Victor Strasburger (Pediatrics) 2006-2008
"Luis Vargas (Psychiatry) 2006-2008
TeA=! ';Ml=lite (Family aRE}CSA=lRu:lAity ~4B9isiR8) 2QQ132QQ7
(resigned 03/03/06)

Bruce Williams (Internai Medicine) 2005-2007
'John Wills (Anesthesiology) 2006-2008
'Said Yassin (Surgery) 2006-2008
Vacant .. 2005-2007

NURSING (2)
'Carolyn Montoya 2006-2008
Barbara Overman 2005-2007

PHARMACY (1)
'Steven Peterson 2006-2008

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (1)
"Constantine Hadjilambrinos 2006-2008

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE (1)
Michael Thomas (Honors) 2005-2007

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES (1)
'Peter Ives 2006-2008

VALENCIA (1)
Patricia Gillikin (English) 2006-2008

TAOS (1)
Vacant 2008-2008

AT LARGE (8)
"Ed DeSantis (Honors) 2006-2008
Mark Emmons (University Libraries) 2005-2007
Jackie Hood (Organizational Studies) 2005-2007
'Diana Huffaker (Electrical and Computer Engineering) 2006-2008
Sarah Knox Morley (Health Sciences Library) 2005-2007
"Howard Snell (Biology) 2006-2008
Paula Walt (UNM-Gallup) 2005-2007
'Maria Terry (Surgery) 2006-2008
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*Nick Flor-{replaces Schatzberg) .. .................. ......................... 2005-2007 **Gary Cuttrell (Surgery) .......................................................... 2006-2008 
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Jake Spidle (History) ................................................................ 2005-2007 Bruce Williams (Internal Medicine) ................................... ....... 2005-2007 

'Akaysha Tang (Psychology) ...... ... ... ......................... ............ .. 2006-2008 *John Wills (Anesthesiology) ................................................... 2006-2008 
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'Gerald Vizenor (American Studies) ........................................ 2006-2008 Vacant ................ ....... .... ..................... ..... ................................. 2005-2007 

/acant ..... ..... ................ .... ................................ ...................... ... 2005-2007 
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:DUCATION (4) *Carolyn Montoya ..................................... ............. .. ................ . 2006-2008 
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Roxana Moreno (Educational Psychology) ............................ 2006-2008 
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:erry Howe (Civil Engineering) ................................................ 2005-2007 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (1) 

Timothy Ross (Civil Engineering) .................................... ....... 2006-2008 **Constantine Hadjilambrinos ................................................. 2006-2008 

'Sanjay Krishna (Electrical & Computer Engineering) ..... ... .. 2006-2008 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE (1) 
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Steven Block (Music) .............................................................. 2006-2008 
layis Ssl=leJ:IJ:16 (Musis) ............................................................ 2QQ5 2QQ7 

(resigned 5/05) 

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES (1) 
*Peter Ives ................................................................................ 2006-2008 

'amela Pyle (Theater and Dance) replaces Schepps ............ 2005-2007 

VALENCIA (1) 

iALLUP(2) Patricia Gillikin (English) .......................................................... 2006-2008 

reresa Wilkins ......................................................................... 2006-2008 
ames Sayers ........................................................................... 2005-2007 

TAOS (1) 
Vacant ............ , .................................................................. ....... 2006-2008 

AW(1) 
arol Parker ................................ ............................ .. .. .. ......... .. 2005-2007 

AT LARGE (8) 
**Ed Desantis (Honors) ........... ................................................ 2006-2008 

OS ALAMOS (1) 
ennis Davies-Wilson .............. ..... ........ .. ..... ......... .. ................. 2005-2007 

Mark Emmons (University Libraries) ....................................... 2005-2007 

Jackie Hood (Organizational Studies) ..................................... 2005-2007 
*Diana Huffaker (Electrical and Computer Engineering) ........ 2006-2008 
Sarah Knox Morley (Health Sciences Library) ........................ 2005-2007 

**Howard Snell (Biology) ......................................................... 2006-2008 
Paula Watt (UNM-Gallup) ........................................................ 2005-2007 
*Maria Terry (Surgery) ............................................................. 2006-2008 
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